SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA83179X1087

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
23.86 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.09)

ISIN CA83179X1087
Symbol SRU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,297 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

23.76 CAD (200)
23.96 CAD (200)
24.04 CAD
24.15 CAD
23.71 CAD
23.95 CAD
23.823446 CAD
345,296
8,226,140.65
1,713
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA83179X1087&ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c032a83deb78530f6c977a802f8f6fe8a9321bac1c1b23508d182d81e46327f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=676bb55c1be4491cb&time=1723691495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f910a1cd6917355674342d4b4410ad7199e0df9e0f6177a4a4fb1c7b846e2c48&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63623b92ceb5308d0&time=1723691495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4b1aaef51a6747e65276d582c34c08d670b80a0e999582cd3ca61e32f56f9c5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eeb709494ff96df41&time=1723691495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87b777c1fc27d8463a2b3dea442070532ec3fc19e2718221d146b3d8d7121c10&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=efb5bc55c757b41f3&time=1723691495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1744372883f7cafdee1cbc6b68dd0320559aeb4c5898b859ed02c2ff8777fef&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e2674b5da614c6f8f&time=1723691495&tool=RSC

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
23.86 CAD

Difference

©  -0.38%(-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA83179X1087
SRU.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

2,297 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.76 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 23.96 CAD (200)
Open 24.04 CAD
High 24.15 CAD
Low 23.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 23.95 CAD
VWAP 23.823446 CAD
Volume (pcs) 345,296
Trading volume 8,226,140.65
Number of trades 1,713
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.80% -4.14% -21.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 -1.03 -6.57
Beta 0.80 1.04 0.89
Volatility 15.81 19.24 17.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

23.88 CAD (217,994
23.55 CAD (248,117
22.83 CAD (238,342
23.36 CAD (257,350
25.80 CAD (2024/01/08
21.50 CAD (2024/06/26
25.80 CAD (2024/01/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.67 CAD (2023/10/30)

All listings for SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 23.86 CAD 8.23 1,713
Exchange 13
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 15.018 EUR 0.00 1

13
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 15.51 EUR 0.00 5

13
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:02 17.26 USD 0.67 18
Issues 12
Berlin 2024/08/ 20:22 15.824 EUR 0.00 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140897379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388731

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST
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SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

®

CALLOWAY

Contact Details

SMARTCENTRES REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT TRUST

700 Applewood Crescent, Suite 200 L4K
5X3 Vaughan, ON

Telefon: +1 905 3266400
Fax: +1 905 3260783

E-mail: investorrelations@callowayreit.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell
Goldhar

Allan Scully

Fernando
Vescio

Mauro
Pambianchi

Paula Bustard

Peter E.
Sweeney

Rudy Gobin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Garry Foster

Gregory
Howard

Jamie McVicar
Janet
Bannister
Michael Young

Sharm Powell

Sylvie
Lachance

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@callowayreit.com
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